
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FOOTBALL COVERAGE 
 
(Applicable for Round of 8 
games and later) 

MEDIA COVERAGE 
FEE SCHEDULE 
2024-2025 

 

 
 

1. Radio 
The minimum fee assessed for radio coverage shall be $200. 

 
2. Television 

 
Local Cable with Ads*: 1 to 15,000 subscribers $400 

 15,001 to 30,000 subscribers $600 
 Over 30,000 subscribers $800 

Local Cable without Ads*: 1 to 7,500 subscribers $50 
 7,501 to 15,000 subscribers $100 
 15,001 to 30,000 subscribers $200 
 Over 30,000 subscribers $400 

ALL OTHER SPORTS COVERAGE 
 
(Applicable for Round of 16 
games and later) 

  

 
1. Radio 

The minimum fee assessed for radio coverage shall be $100. 
 

2. Television 
 

Local Cable with Ads*: 1 to 15,000 subscribers $200 
 15,001 to 30,000 subscribers $400 
 Over 30,000 subscribers $600 

Local Cable without Ads*: 1 to 7,500 subscribers $25 
 7,501 to 15,000 subscribers $50 
 15,001 to 30,000 subscribers $100 
 Over 30,000 subscribers $200 

 
 

* For games covered by the NFHS Network, a 48-hour delay is contractually 
REQUIRED. 


